BUDGET 2026

Medlems=zavgifter
Vanmediammar
Lotteri

Sill, Grill, Julfest
Aktivitets-/hyresbidrag
Kortspel
Manadsmoten
Underhatlare manadsm
Lokalhyror
Blommoi/Avtackning
Trycksakar/Sponsring
Forsakririgar

Div material
Programwaror

Korers, internet, tel ers
Vandringar

Ovrigt

Inkomster

23 000,00

3 200,00
56 000,00
66 800,00

6 000,00
12 000,00
16 500,00

<r
<r
<r
<r
<r
<r

<

16 000,00 kr

204 500,00 kr

Overskott 3000 kr

Utgifter

18 000,00 kr
66 300,00 kr

12 G0G,00 kr
9 000,00 kr
23 000,00 kr
5 300,00 kr
5 500,00 kr
14 500,00 kr
1 900,00 kr
13 000,00 kr
7 000,00 kr
17 500,00 kr
500,00 kr

8 000,00 kr
201 500,00 kr




